POS SKIPPER

10

11

12

i3

RIC LARSON

BRIAMN PHELAN

BOB FRANKE

PAUL WURZEBACH

STEVE ADAMSKI

BRIAN GRAHOWVAC

DoOUG OLSON

HANS GRAF

MARK BOMCHER

PALUL REAK

MIKE MERKATORIS

MIKE KULKOSKI

GUY SELSMEYER

13930

13817

15005

14975

13818

14034

14476

14007

14193

14005

14130

14106

13901

11

10

15

12

Evans Regatta
Green Bay, Wisconsin
July 13-14, 2002

R2 TOTAL R3 TOTAL R4 TOTAL
2 3 4 7 1 g
3 & 1 7 2 g
1 3 2 5 g 13
4 8 3 i1 7 18

12 17 10 27 & 33
& 12 8 20 5 25
7 16 5 21 4 25
8 15 7 22 15 37
5 13 & 19 g 28

10 21 12 33 10 43

11 21 11 3z 3 35
9 24 g 33 11 44

13 25 13 38 14 52

R5 TOTAL
2 10
B 15
4 17
1 19
3 38
g 33

10 35
3 40

13 41
7 50

11 45
9 53

12 64

R6 TOTAL
1 i1
2 17
5 22
3 22
4 42
7 40

12 47

11 51

10 51
& 56

13 59
g 62
8 72
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